
    PRESTIGE  CUP  2006                    
V.O.S Vinkler Jan 202 806

Vích Miloš 208
Prokop Miloš 213
Stryhal Jiří 183

Farma Berger Jaroslav 191 788
Rotter Daniel 202
Kučera Vladimír 208
Plaňanský Agaton 187

Češov Pitthard Zdeněk 234 905
Leština Jan 221
Pitthard Petr 215
Kužílek Karel 235

AGS Štěrba František 213 917
Reiter Antonín 236
Jedlička Miroslav 235
Zavadil Miroslav 233

Agrokomerz Babák Martin 228 866
Babák Miroslav 221
Střihavka Miloslav 207
Jiránek Jiří 210

Brada Nekvasil Luboš 237 925
Abel Roman 226
Drašar Petr 227
Pristanda Jaroslav 235

Rento Kremlička Jiří 200 633
Šedivý Zdeněk 209
Novotný Jaroslav 224

Telecom Fejfar Miloš ml. 222 891
Sedláček Libor 229
Pavel Dušan 213
Fejfar Miloš st. 227

Lavina Kučírek Jaroslav 233 936
Matuš Štefan 214
Exnar Zdeněk 244
Jirka Milan 245

Kámen Kosina Mirek 216 859
Vojtěch Václav 222
Stýblo Ivo 205
Zeman Radek 216

Japimex Janko Ivan 253 946
Janko Milan 215
Bulíček Petr 212



Knittl Martin 266
Cerea Rosůlek Milan 243 922

Havlíček Michal 239
Tomíček Luděk 212
Dědina Jiří 228

Šutrman Kovalčik Boris 220 883
Nosek Jaroslav 241
Meixner Michal 205
Man Bohouš 217

JVZ Pavlas Luděk 216 915
Junek František 243
Kohout Ladislav 223
Bartko Josef 233

Silnice Novák Josef ml. 244 968
Novák Josef st. 247
Kracík Ladislav 238
Novotný Jaroslav 239

Natex Průcha František 200 892
Tománek Petr 222
Strauss Vladimír 233
Albrecht Petr 237



    PRESTIGE  CUP  2006                    
Družstva

1. Silnice 968
2. Japimex 946
3. Lavina 936
4. Brada 925
5. Cerea 922
6. AGS 917
7. JVZ 915
8. Češov 905
9. Natex 892

10. Telecom 891
11. Šutrman 883
12. Agrokomerz 866
13. Kámen 859
14. V.O.S 806
15. Farma 788
16. Rento 633



    PRESTIGE  CUP  2006                    
Jednotlivci

1. Knittl Martin 266
2. Janko Ivan 253
3. Novák Josef st. 247
4. Jirka Milan 245
5. Exnar Zdeněk 244
6. Novák Josef ml. 244
7. Rosůlek Milan 243
8. Junek František 243
9. Nosek Jaroslav 241

10. Novotný Jaroslav 239
11. Havlíček Michal 239
12. Kracík Ladislav 238
13. Nekvasil Luboš 237
14. Albrecht Petr 237
15. Reiter Antonín 236
16. Jedlička Miroslav 235
17. Pristanda Jaroslav 235
18. Kužílek Karel 235
19. Pitthard Zdeněk 234
20. Zavadil Miroslav 233
21. Bartko Josef 233
22. Strauss Vladimír 233
23. Kučírek Jaroslav 233
24. Sedláček Libor 229
25. Babák Martin 228
26. Dědina Jiří 228
27. Drašar Petr 227
28. Fejfar Miloš st. 227
29. Abel Roman 226
30. Novotný Jaroslav 224
31. Kohout Ladislav 223
32. Fejfar Miloš ml. 222
33. Tománek Petr 222
34. Vojtěch Václav 222
35. Babák Miroslav 221
36. Leština Jan 221



37. Kovalčik Boris 220
38. Man Bohouš 217
39. Kosina Mirek 216
40. Zeman Radek 216
41. Pavlas Luděk 216
42. Pitthard Petr 215
43. Janko Milan 215
44. Matuš Štefan 214
45. Pavel Dušan 213
46. Prokop Miloš 213
47. Štěrba František 213
48. Bulíček Petr 212
49. Tomíček Luděk 212
50. Jiránek Jiří 210
51. Šedivý Zdeněk 209
52. Vích Miloš 208
53. Kučera Vladimír 208
54. Střihavka Miloslav 207
55. Meixner Michal 205
56. Stýblo Ivo 205
57. Rotter Daniel 202
58. Vinkler Jan 202
59. Průcha František 200
60. Kremlička Jiří 200
61. Berger Jaroslav 191
62. Plaňanský Agaton 187
63. Stryhal Jiří 183


